
Central & Sth HB North Island SJ Championships
2nd, 3rd & 4th January 2015 - Dannevirke A&P Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Victoria Martin
PO Box 496, Masterton

INCLUDES
5th round of ULTRA•MOX 

FEI World Cup Round
and all Series classes

SHOWJUMPING

Showjumping

1 MCMILLAN EQUINE  Pony 1.20m - AM5

1st ONO Sarah Fannin

1st Kabo Silver Briar Burnett-Grant

3rd Tony The Pony Ally Carson

4th kabo so far shanae mckay

2 DANNEVIRKE CARRIERS  Horse 1.20m - 
AM5 Art 238.2.3

1st Striking Gladiator Emily Fraser

2nd De Becker Tim Pearce

4th Mr Sparkles Danielle Maurer

3 FARMLANDS  Horse 1.30m - AM5 Art 
238.2.3

1st NZ Powerfull Duncan McFarlane

2nd Varekai SL Oliver Edgecombe

3rd Manadalay Cove Maurice Beatson

4th Double J Rumours Brooke Zander

4 TONY SOLLY FARRIER  Horse 1.40m - 
AM5 Art 274.5.2

1st Conyers Maurice Beatson

3rd Obeone Kanobe Jamie Howie

4th McMillans Tipsey Claire Wilson

5 CANTERBURY EQUESTRIAN & 
BALLANCE FERTILISER  Young Rider - 
Art 238.2.2

1st My Super Nova Rose Alfeld

2nd Capprera Rose Alfeld

3rd Biarritz Samantha Morrison

4th Appleton Melanie Weal

5th A P Ninja Emily Hayward-
Morgan

6th Ngahiwi Telephonic Briar Burnett-Grant

6 HODDER & TAYLOR  Horse 1.10m - 2 
Phase Art 274.5.2

1st Double J Recall lucy collin

1st Cavallo Olivia Goodsir

2nd Down Wind Dana Sutton

2nd Cool Encounter Samantha Morrison

3rd Kiwi Relic Emily Fraser

3rd For Fashion Nigel Horton

4th Ballymena Zoe Gordon

4th Madam Coco Cerys Tarr

5th Oscar Star Matt Irvine

5th Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley

7 VET CLUB  Horse 1.15m - 2 Phase Art 
274.5.2

1st Oscar Star Matt Irvine

2nd Madam Coco Cerys Tarr

3rd Bellwood Cassanova Samantha Morrison

4th Down Wind Dana Sutton

5th Minqua Daniel Webb

6th Jack The Lad william Lyles

7th Ngahiwi Wahine phoebe topp

8 TELFORD  Junior Rider - Art 232.2.2

1st Double J Cloud 9 Georgia Massie

2nd Detailed MSH Sophie Burling

3rd Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman

4th Kiwi Ironheart Georgia Massie

5th Yandoo Lady Emily Hayward-
Morgan

6th Kiwi Relic Emily Fraser

7th Mr Gregory Rose Alfeld

9 MITRE 10 DANNEVIRKE  Pony 1.05m - 2 
Phase Art 274.5.2

1st Little MacIntosh Jess de Lautour

2nd Galaxy Samurai Emma Watson

3rd Homeland Hero Georgina Duncan

4th Colour Man Leon Williams

10 HANSEN LIVESTOCK  Pony 1.15m - 2 
Phase Art 274.5.2

1st Spot You Later Parys Marshall

2nd Homeland Hero Georgina Duncan

3rd Galaxy Samurai Emma Watson

11 JILL REID (BEAN BAG PONY)  Pony 
90cm - A1 Art 238.1.1
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1st Sounds Like Fun Georgina Duncan

1st Little Miss Sunshine 2 Samantha 
Carrington

1st kaycee magnum olivia miller

1st Mount Tullock Skylark Jenna-Lee Rose

1st Lloyd Kimberly Carrington

1st Mr Mischief Tim Wilson

1st Glenwood Carlsberg Kimberly Carrington

1st Surprise Illusion Georgia Percy

1st Yours Truly Molly Rogerson

1st VS Enviable Zoe Holt

12 INFINITY FOUNDATION  Pony 1.00m - 
AM5 IJO

1st step it up leah mckay

2nd Surprise Illusion Georgia Percy

3rd Little MacIntosh Jess de Lautour

4th Ballerina Tess Gordon

13 GEEGEE RIDING SHIRTS  Horse 90cm - 
A1 Art 238.1.1

1st Mustangs Mac Sarah Falloon

1st Monty Mack Pearce

1st Platinum Loard Cindy Dames

1st Nala's Pride Sarah Frank

1st Kings Road Barry Beatson

1st Hong Kong Barry Beatson

1st Bale Roger Jefferd

1st Puddles (fs) William Dodds

1st Stone River Bonalua Anneke van 
Rooyen

1st Even Money Stephen Nickalls

1st Kinda Suprize Tiegan Holt

1st Kiwi Highlight Sally Gunn

1st Duggan Gerardine Wood

1st I KAN DO LARA QUINN

1st Kiwi Showtime Ashley Hart

1st Replay NZPH Laura Stephens

1st Madame Maddison Rebecca Gill

1st Baysika Jessica Galloway 

14 FOUR SQUARE DANNEVIRKE  Horse 
1.00m - AM5 IJO

1st My Call Cindy Dames

2nd Mustangs Mac Sarah Falloon

3rd Lunar Rossa G Patricia Pearce

4th Pokere Graeme Isaacson

5th Whiorau Ritchie Rebecca Meyer

15 HORSE & GROOM  Horse 1.20m - AM5

1st Lanstar Xtreme Sophie Burling

2nd Kiwi Sunray Emily Fraser

3rd McMillans Fredrika RE Claire Wilson

4th Grand Coeur 36 Robert Steele

5th Bellwood Cassanova Samantha Morrison

6th Voila Emily Fraser

16 DANNEVIRKE CARRIERS  North Island 
Pony Speed - 1.20m Table C

1st Galaxy Knight Out Ally Carson

2nd Tony The Pony Ally Carson

3rd guthrie shanae mckay

4th Pioneer Jade Briar Burnett-Grant

5th Fun House Emma Watson

6th Jakaranda Jack Webb

17 HODDER & TAYLOR  Horse 1.35m - AM5

1st Kaipara Double Dee Lydia Quay

2nd Ultra Blue nzph Oliver Edgecombe

3rd Biarritz Samantha Morrison

4th Varekai SL Oliver Edgecombe

18 HEWITT'S MOTORCYCLES  Pro-Am 
Rider - Art 238.2.2

1st Supernova NZPH Danielle Maurer

2nd Benrose Super Star Sarah Dalziell

3rd Double J Rumours Brooke Zander

4th Victoria's Secret Sally Clark

5th Forest Hill Geordie Bull

6th Kiwi Motto Chloe Akers

19 HANSEN LIVESTOCK  North Island Speed 
1.30m - Table C

1st Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman

2nd Capprera Rose Alfeld

3rd Otairi Olivia Jamie Howie

4th Roulette MH Melody Matheson

5th Joia Hara Claudia Porter

6th Earl Grey Anna Stephen

20 MCMILLAN EQUINE  'The Answer Back 
Cup' 40cm Style Class - See condition 18

1st Lumacanda Leah Bibby

2nd Hori Annie Moffett

3rd Ronnie Matthew Steele

4th Dream Spinner Leah Bibby

5th Skye Bayly Castles

6th Candy Sally Peffers

21 FARMLANDS  Pony 1.10m - AM5 IJO

1st Oporaes Sky High Tessa Wallace

2nd Homeland Hero Georgina Duncan

3rd Rednalhigh Latta Grace Greig

4th Tane Mahuta Tom Moffett

5th grub Parys Marshall

22 EAST COAST PERFORMANCE HORSES  
5 Year Old - Art 238.2.2

1st double j Escape Oliver Edgecombe
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2nd Allouette Laura Knight 

3rd Letino Laura Knight 

4th Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley

5th Ngahiwi Onyx Oliver Edgecombe

6th Midway Monolito william Lyles

7th Kiwi Ridge Noni Morgan

7th Madam Coco Cerys Tarr

7th Cardo Daniel Webb

23 PGG WRIGHTSON  Horse 1.10m - AM5 IJO

1st Flashover Marcus Rose

2nd Bill Hunt Andrew Ormond

3rd Rosie posie kalah mckay

4th Jack The Lad william Lyles

5th Dark Brew kaleigh kent

6th Kiwi Relic Hannah Burnett-
Grant

7th Contigo Tango Natasha Mazey

24 MITAVITE  6 Year Old - Art 238.2.2

1st Hit Parade Carol Stewart

2nd Kiwi Doll Noni Morgan

3rd Hermanito Lucy Akers

4th Tell Tale Geordie Bull

5th Kiwi Lux Ashley Hart

6th Radiant Maurice Beatson

25 CALEDONIAN  Amateur Rider - Art 238.2.2

1st transforma Rawiri Waara

2nd Kabo Lunar Natasha Mazey

3rd Hit Parade Carol Stewart

4th Down Wind Dana Sutton

5th Double J Sponge Bob 
Square Pants

kaleigh kent

6th Morpheus Rising Diana Cottle

26 TONY SOLLY FARRIER  Pony 80cm - A1 
Art 238.1.1

1st Kirkwood Collette Ruby Liardet

1st Dream Spinner Dylan Bibby

1st Fortification Maestro of 
Penhaellangan

Hollie Falloon 

1st Triple Star Silver 
Shadow

Phoebe Burns

1st Goodview The 
Whistleblower

Ruby Liardet

1st Kahuranki Warrior molly prenter

1st Tamsin Lucy Buchanan

27 TOM MOFFETT (HORSEBALL)  Horse 
90cm - A1 Art 238.1.1

1st Even Money Stephen Nickalls

1st Baysika Jessica Galloway 

1st Rewae Jo Bell

1st Mustangs Mac Jo Falloon

1st Weiti Paint Me Proud Abigail Garnham

1st Little Cree Amiria Bates

1st Double J Barmaid Marcus Rose

1st Dollar Bill Cara McMillan

1st After Midnight Bernie Illston

1st Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman

1st Replay NZPH Laura Stephens

1st Dusty Miller Cara McMillan

28 ROYAL CANIN  Horse 1.00m - AM5 IJO

1st Our Oscar Jamie Howie

2nd Stetson Siobhan Ryan

3rd Dollar Bill Cara McMillan

4th Vamped NZPH Elizabeth Vincent

5th Spinmyworld Siobhan Ryan

6th Waka Ahu Bernadette Trott

7th I KAN DO LARA QUINN

29 OSLO EQUESTRIAN  Pony 90cm - A1 Art 
238.1.1

1st Triple Star Silver 
Shadow

Phoebe Burns

1st Apache Chelsea Burdan

1st kaycee magnum olivia miller

1st Sounds Like Fun Georgina Duncan

1st Galaxy Samara Georgia Percy

1st VS Enviable Zoe Holt

1st Prince Ransome Ally Carson

1st Goodview The 
Whistleblower

Ruby Liardet

1st A Kind of Magic Andrew McLennan

1st Mount Tullock Skylark Jenna-Lee Rose

1st Fun Times Jenna-Lee Rose

1st Maxwellton Dashing 
Dougall

Grace Stevenson

1st Sienna Spice Ella Simcox

1st Glenwood Carlsberg Kimberly Carrington

1st Little Miss Sunshine 2 Samantha 
Carrington

1st Ballerina Tess Gordon

1st Greedy McReedy Leon Williams

1st Bonadinki Matilda Shotter 
Davies

1st My Star Raider Lily Nilsson

1st Rigoletto Tatjana Wagner

30 THE CAMBRIDGE COLLECTION  Pony 
1.00m - AM5 IJO

1st Surprise Illusion Georgia Percy

2nd Take The Cake Taylar morrison

3rd step it up leah mckay

4th Ballerina Tess Gordon
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31 BALLANCE FERTILISER  Horse 1.25m - 
AM5

1st Mr Harrison Rebecca Porter

2nd Bellwood Cassanova Samantha Morrison

3rd Hit Parade Carol Stewart

4th Benrose Super Star Sarah Dalziell

5th CentaRoc Julie Davey

31.1 MAIN-EVENTS.COM  run in conjunction 
with Class 31

1st Mr Harrison Rebecca Porter

2nd Bellwood Cassanova Samantha Morrison

3rd Joia Hara Claudia Porter

4th Vogue II Laura Hutterd

5th Ratu Denver Ingram

6th Leo Chocolat freya gordon

32 DANNEVIRKE CARRIERS  7 Year Old - Art 
238.2.2

1st Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman

2nd Manadalay Cove Maurice Beatson

3rd Ultra Blue nzph Oliver Edgecombe

4th Larinium LS Georgia Massie

5th Clearwater Maurice Beatson

6th Wishing Crown Maurice Beatson

33 HODDER & TAYLOR  North Island Horse 
1.35m - Mini-Prix AM5

1st Biarritz Samantha Morrison

2nd Kiwi Bird Kirk Myers

3rd Kiwi Motto Chloe Akers

4th Double J Rumours Brooke Zander

5th Kiwi Sunray Emily Fraser

34 ULTRA•MOX & MCMILLAN EQUINE  
World Cup Qualifier - Art 273.3.3.2

1st Carnutelabryere Helen McNaught

2nd Dunstan Fangipanne de 
Toxandria

Katie Laurie

3rd StrathcarronZaurak Jesse Linton

4th Dunstan Lucca Katie Laurie

5th My Gollywog Maurice Beatson

6th Tinapai Lucy Akers

35 FARMLANDS  John Gilliland Memorial 
Pony GP - Art 261.5.1.2

1st kabo so far shanae mckay

2nd Spot You Later Parys Marshall

3rd Kabo Silver Briar Burnett-Grant

4th Pioneer High Jinx Maddison Bult

5th guthrie shanae mckay

6th kaycee mackay olivia miller

36 LONGSPRING STUD  Horse 1.10m - AM5 
IJO

1st Kiwi Dula Mollie Moffett

2nd Maximillion II Emily Fraser

3rd Cavallo Olivia Goodsir

4th Ngahiwi Ganoobe Millie Cudmore

5th Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley

6th Contigo Tango Natasha Mazey

7th My Tom Tom Kristina O'Donnell

37 SADDLERY WAREHOUSE HASTINGS  
North Island Pony 1.15m Mini-Prix AM5

1st Galaxy Knight Out Ally Carson

2nd Fun House Emma Watson

3rd Ronnie Amanda Steele

4th Tony The Pony Ally Carson

5th Oporaes Sky High Tessa Wallace

38 CASTLES FAMILY (TAUPO BACH)  Horse 
1.20m - AM5 IJO

1st Lansbury Grosve Maurice Beatson

2nd Minqua Daniel Webb

3rd Valinquish Sarah Dalziell

4th LT Holst Aunty Annette Brooke Zander

5th Kittiwake Daniel Webb

39 WAIRAU COVERS  Pony 95cm - AM5 IJO

1st Colourful Rosie Bates

1st Prince Ransome Ally Carson

2nd Little Miss Sunshine 2 Samantha 
Carrington

4th Glenwood Carlsberg Kimberly Carrington

40 OHUKIA STATION  Horse 95cm - AM5 IJO

1st Dusty Miller Cara McMillan

2nd Vamped NZPH Elizabeth Vincent

3rd Lunar Rossa G Patricia Pearce

4th Stone River Bonalua Anneke van 
Rooyen

5th My Call Cindy Dames

41 TONY SOLLY FARRIER  Pony 1.05m - 
AM5 IJO

1st Sounds Like Fun Georgina Duncan

2nd Glenwood Carlsberg Kimberly Carrington

3rd Take The Cake Taylar morrison

4th step it up leah mckay

5th Miss Mochacchino Amanda Steele

42 BETAVET  Horse 1.05m - AM5 IJO

1st Fabulous Mr Fox Olivia Goodsir

2nd Dollar Bill Cara McMillan

3rd Waka Ahu Bernadette Trott

4th Whiorau Ritchie Rebecca Meyer

5th Double J Barmaid Marcus Rose
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